
LOT 53    R407958
IN OR 587/771
OR 1526/1282 CASE #07-DR-629

CAUDILL HENRY CRAIG EST
17723 BELL ROAD
HILLIARD, FL 32046

15-3N-23-2020-0053-0000

5000 IMPROVED AG
09

9001.00

05/21/2025 MLU
11/04/2024 KBA

04/17/2020 TWA 11.00 49,915 175,500 4,915 45,000

STANDARD
4

27,568
804

220,500
78,287

0
78,287

0
78,287

248,872
0

225,926

0587/0771 1/05/1990 WD U V 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WADE MARION E

CAUDILL HENRY & KAR

0311/0478 3/01/1980 WD U V 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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8160 MH MOVE-ON 11,000 05/03/1990

HX Base Yr

17723 BELL RD, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,282 89.6000 71.68 91,894 1984 1994 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1232

BAS 784 100 1993 784 16,859

BAS 448 100 2009 448 9,634

UOP 200 25 1993 50 1,075

1,432 1,282 27,568

BAS=[YR=2009] W32 S14 BAS=[YR=1993] W24 S14 E35 UOP=[YR=1993]
S10 E20 N10 W20$ E21 N14 W32$ E32 N14$.

BAS
2009

32

14

32

14

BAS
1993

24

14

35

21

14

32

UOP
1993

10

20

10

20

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 20 10 200.00 SF 20.10 20.10 100 1990 1990 3 20 804

804

1 005000 C AGRICULTURAL 0 0007 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000

2 005500 A TIMBER 2 N S 0 OR 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 525.00 525.00 4,725

3 005902 A HARDWOOD SI 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 190.00 190.00 190

4 009910 M MARKET VALUE 0 OR 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 19,500.00 19,500.00 175,500


